FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM (	OVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 06/04) PATENTS ONI			Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.  1.Name of conveying party(ies)/execution date(s):  2.Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Danette ReNee A Kathryn Rebecca	dams / 11-2-04 Zink / 11-9-04 Macura / 11-18-04	Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company  Attention: Chief Patent Counsel	
*	s) of conveying party(ies) attached: ☐ Yes ☑ No		6090 Center Hill Road	
3. Nature of conve	eyance;		Cincinnati, OH 45224	
☑ Assign	nent 🗅 Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
☐ Security	Agreement   Change of name			
☐ Other				
4.Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
This docume	ent is being filed together with a new application:	es⊠ No		
A. Patent Application No(s). 29/211,503  Date Filed: 8/16/04  P&G Case: P&G Case: Confirmation No.: 6364  Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No				
5.Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document 6.Total number should be mailed:			ns and patents involved: [1]	
Name:	CENTRAL DOCKETING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00	
	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	☐ Enclosed		
Street Address:	Intellectual Property Division		narged to deposit account	
	Winton Hill Technical Center - Box 161			
	6110 Center Hill Avenue	8. Deposit account number:		
	Cincinnati, OH 45224		<u>16-2480</u>	
Phone:		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
Fax Number:		Authorized User Name: _	Authorized User Name:	
Email Address :				
Michael S. Kolodesh Name of Person Signing  MEChael S. Kolodesh Signature November 19, 2004 Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [4]				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to:  $(703)\ 306-5995$ 

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
P. O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Recordation.doc

(Revised for P&G use 10/05/2004)

PATENT REEL: 015392 FRAME: 0860

Attorney Docket Number D-933 Page 2 of 2

Kathryn Rebecca Zink	11/9/2004 Date			
State of Ohio } SS County of Hamilton }				
On this <u>9</u> day of <u>November</u> , 2004, before me personal person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged therein set forth.	ly appeared Kathryn Rebecca Zink, to me known to be the to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes			
PAULA F. DURR Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires August 17, 2005	Paula Du Notary Public/Witness			
motte of man	11 [14] 200 4			
Matthew Joseph Macura  State of Ohio  State of Ohio	Date  y appeared Matthew Joseph Macura, to me known to be the to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes			
PAULA F. DURR Notary Public, State of Ohlo My Commission Expires August 17, 2005	Paula ) Dun Notary Public/Witness			
Byan Keith Feller Bryan Keith Feller	11-3-2004 Date			
State of Ohio } } SS County of Hamilton }				
On this 3 day of Your ber, 2004, before me personally appeared Bryan Keith Feller, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.				
PAULA F. DURR Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires August 17, 2005	Paula J. Dr. Notary Public/Witness			

DEMACED OMOBOLO 2002

**RECORDED: 11/19/2004** 

**PATENT REEL: 015392 FRAME: 0861**